

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Litho on A/c Bill</u>					
N/Work:-	Canal of Road and				
	CD work etc all from				
	Top to Canal Top				
Name of Agency:-	Savitri Devi				
Agr No:-	64/2019-20				
Agr Value:-	9403138.00				
Agr Date:-	16.03.2020				
Date of Completion:-	15.03.21				
Measurement -	Area Zero				

Delu.
15.12.2020
J.E

Abstract of cost

(i) Constⁿ of Benchmark and Reference Pillar etc

(ii) Constⁿ of Reference Pillar and Burjel etc

1.470 km @ 9918.32/km → Rs 14580.00

~~(iii) clearing and grubbing~~

(i) Constⁿ of reference & working Benchmark etc

1.470 km @ 10343.93/km → Rs 15206.00

(ii) Clearing and grubbing road etc all

0.44 Hec @ 49496.90/Hec

Continuation → Rs 21779.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
294.85m ³ @ 174.83/m ³ → Rs					1549.00
④ Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen should etc					
1641.92m ³ @ 176.47/m ³ → Rs					289750.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
687.99m ³ @ 58.59/m ³ → Rs					40309.00
⑥ Boat cutting etc all complete					
101.33m ³ @ 74.10/m ³ → Rs					7509.00
⑦ E/works in excavation etc all complete					
160.65m ³ @ 985.17/m ³ → Rs					45813.00
⑧ Sand Filling in Pandu etc all complete job					
7.32m ³ @ 421.91/m ³ → Rs					3088.00
⑨ Providing RCC in Pandu etc					
11.34m ³ @ 5941.63/m ³ → Rs					67378.00
⑩ Providing reinforcement in RCC work etc					
4.38m ³ @ 61317.50/m ³ → Rs					276164.00
⑪ Providing Reinforcement Cement concrete etc					
68.13m ³ @ 7569.66/m ³ → Rs					515720
⑫ Providing weepholes etc					
60 nos @ 90.59/pch → Rs					5435.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Back filling behind abutment etc etc					
13.20m ³ @ 2658.65/m ³ → Rs					114724.00
(14) Provision Granular sub base etc etc					
848.30m ³ @ 2742.99/m ³ → Rs					2310416.00
					2409250
(15) Provision and Laying 150mm etc etc complete job					
388.20					
38.12m ³ @ 3421.06/m ³ → Rs					96200.00
					1328055.00
(16) Provision and Laying 300mm etc etc etc					
37.50m ³ @ 872.54/m ³ → Rs					32720.00

(17) Provision and Laying masonry Sign board etc etc					
2 nos @ 11393.93/each → Rs					22788.00
					Rs 5281817.00
					12% GST = 633818.00
					1% L.Cess 52818.00
					5968453.00
					108(1.13%) = 67444.00
					Rs 5901009.00
Less Payment (-)					3470180.00
					(-) 39776.00
					(-) 1391526.00
					Rs 2033430.00
					Rs 641587.00
De to					
TS. 12.2020					
J.E					

Continuation